8

LRBa0503/1 PJH:cjs:md

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 193

October 13, 2009 - Offered by Representative Gundrum.

| 1 | At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:                       |
|---|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 2 | <b>1.</b> Page 2, line 7: delete "unlawfully" and substitute "criminally".   |
| 3 | <b>2.</b> Page 2, line 9: delete "an unlawful" and substitute "a criminal".  |
| 4 | <b>3.</b> Page 2, line 12: delete "unlawfully" and substitute "criminally".  |
| 5 | <b>4.</b> Page 2, line 13: delete "unlawfully" and substitute "criminally".  |
| 6 | <b>5.</b> Page 2, line 17: delete "an unlawful" and substitute "a criminal". |
| 7 | <b>6.</b> Page 2, line 18: delete "an unlawful" and substitute "a criminal". |
|   |                                                                              |

(END)